
Vista Homo
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN: 36AAGFV2068P1 ZJ
State Name r Telangana, Code:36

Purchass Voucher

No. : PUFUIOa55 \--l
Ref.: TGolo'l2OOOa39 dt. 1A-Sep-2O2o

Party's Name: SI,JP-Johnson Llfts Pvt. Ltd.

ParticLrlars

Dated i 31-D0c.2020

Amount

Equipment GST 187o
INPUT-CGST
INPUT-SGST

69,915.26
6,292.37
6,292.37

4 82,500.oo

(
On Account ol :

geing on purchase of johnson 6 passenger lifr againsl bill no: t901012000839 dtd: '18.09.20 vide po no: 5'1056 dtd: 08.06.18
Amount (in words) i

lndian Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only

for SUPJohnson Llfts Pvt Ltd.

Prepared by: krishnaveni Receiver's Signature



I
a

,,bcttlx r Dl 5QaUf
Reclilest for payment

I Pay to

ardTow

lvlslonl)

s

ountr\n

Project

Purchase Departmenl

s [h|a-Qi U^ntz4
6b r"o, L-
o ldrr-4-ar4

4r9S+. It a,
Pa. I z,sml- Payment / cheque date t){ty'n

Payment liom company Viaha tlpxrr.r

'Iype of payment E Advance E Part Payment
PDC

Balance Payment E Full Payment E

ransfer E Other:

Vtstq lhuel

Payment mode B'Cheque E Payorder E RTGSAIEFT E Cash E Online pafiert
E Payment by Happay card E Transfer to Happay card E Transler to petro
card E Other:

Payment to be divided (attach statement) o/NoE Yes

5lo* Requisition no qeeesPO/WO no.

Jj w)<,e.t"c- tti
't \

t, fiRemalks/ Desc

Zx,il I h, €''ta- q,El
ttY

h.pploved by Sign tDate S lRequested by:

-fD N+ulI-;.
&o \;-d2'

1 I I(

u--,-a

t --: ,l

Nolc: L L)sc DOIC paynrent. 2. Do not use li)r lrcckly paynltlrls. oI l)clro crrd



a.'l

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

PO/WO no.

Supplier Name

Firm,/Company-

Rs.82.500/-

oYes tr No

trYes L No

Amount F Diflelence (A - E):

.grYes r Excess received n Short receiveJ : Other (explained below)

Is difference bctween PO / Bill acceptable? es o IJo (explained beloiv)

Excess r' shon material received pproved - within acceptable limits l No (explained below)

esoNo-wait for balance materiai r No (explained belorv)

Rernarls: .\hove hill is lbt'Iinal t)x\ nlcnl. Su Dlrlit't rcrtttcrtirr to Irlcasc lhe xboYe Davnrclll. linlxil cl)t)\, tta(-he(|.

08/t2i2020 Prepared by 'I.D. Murthr

5 1056 PO / WO Date 08/06/201 8

Johrson Lilts Private Limited PO/WO amount Rs.33,00,0021

Vista Horlrel Proj cct Visla Horrres

TGot012000839

Bill No Bill Date

18i09/2020

Billamount

Rs.82,500r

)

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Harnali Chalgcs)

Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC rnatches MRN

trYes o No

2 trYes tr No

J

4

Amount B -Other Credits

tts.82,5001-Amount D (D=A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount C -Other Debits :-

AmountE-PO/WOvalue Rs. i1.00.002/-

Rs. -32,17.5021

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Close PO / W?O

n Yes - Rs. /. (fto

t2/t2/2020

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Payment - due date

AccountantProcurement
N'lanager

Mt)Approved
by

I

Purchase
Manager

Purchase

OtIcer

-4m,Sign:
t2- ,

Accounts -
receiver of

bilt

VZ-u*l d\P--- (Dale

Notes: l. ln case t to be credi to supplier and the b Is 10

additional shees ifquantity of bills or DCs is ntore tltan the s

attachnrent'. 3. Purchase Otlicer carl approve PoVWos upto R

all bills florn 5,000L to t,00,000/- .4. Attach JV, Oftice copy

transpoft, Hamali charges, etc and instead include ;n Amourrt

Acc0unts
1\4anagc'r

llle le JV lbr debit or credit. 2. Attach
ed e space providcd with 'see

r and Procurement Manager to approve
bills to this acivice. 5, In Arnount A. r.'xclude

5,

10,000i- 7. MD lo approve all bills above 1.00.000/-
B,

p

Date:

'Sl 
!.1o.

-,]

I

Handills oyer certificilte also att:rched.(.roh Nu. L-L78if.l

2.

ffi'*T )#t-

approved bl,ilccorxrts rnanagcr ifbill value exceeds Rs.



LIFTS & ESCALATORS
Johnson

TAX INVOICE ORIGINAT FOR RECIPIENT

,OHNSON TI FIS PRIVAIE I.IM IJEO

PtoT rJo. &31 IPAAD,
TIE,

HYOEPaMO 5!!037
P,dle: @1c23o788a1, 13078882, 23078883

stat Cod€ I 35 Srate: IttAl.GAllA
GSIINM : 36AAAO0838OU7 PAN: ,,ACNJ838Q

E-Mail : info@johffionrrftlhd. com
web : ww.iotrEonlituhC..m C.c,.oi t(o96'.?

OetallsolCunomer(sill To)

VISTA HOMES

SOHAM MANIOAI,
2r\D F LOOR, 54-187/3 & 4,

I\,1 G ROAO,

VISTA HOME5

5Y.ilo:193,

5EA]NOtMBAO
aNi 500003

(L6HAIGUOA

HYDE&q8AD

PrN:500062

GSTIN ib. 35.6"qcf V2ruPlz,

36 State: TltAllSAM

G5I lllvdce I\b

Job No:

&and C-ode

O6t c-ode

T@1012000839

ra-sep-zozo'

t{7857
T@1

Gt8357

T@1li&44J2@9@852

Pla.e otSupply/ Delivery

G6T|N ib. 36MGrV2058PIZ'

36 StAtE: TILAiJGANA Ta( Payau€ uider Rev€ue ctElge : I\D

CGST5657HSN/sAC Oly

<]95466 59915.26\,. 1 6292.37 6292.37chtn upio 1@96 arainst Suppt ard Erpction of 1 lt!.
toHNSoN 5 PA5SEiTGER U Fr (aq' r€r) Eledric ENDLqONC rrh

i
,/ ,:, 1\11\ :

c,| \t'-
^\ef -,>

69915.26 6292.37 6792.11

Amount{nwordr:lndianRup.er E lqlTY TIYO tloLlsar\D Flvt |UIDRED ONLY 825m m

1. lnteEst @ 18X per annum v/il be dBrS€d on all iftoices not paid within 30day5 f.6h tlle date of iNote
2. All P?ymnte a€ O be made in favotof !OH|6ON U FTS PSIVATI U MIIE0' by OBted ldoJln

Paye€ GEque / D.cft, Subje.l to Fealization.

3. C;lh Pry.n€nt !vi[ it'tt A.cerd
4. nir b . co.nputer 8e/P.d!!d lNor.E. I\b manr.l tEnatLE EqunEd.

Forrohnson tifti Private Limit€d

tu
PADMA
NABAN

Auth ori$ d Sisn atorV

Addess of PtiffipEl dace oa E(lsirEss : Ptt tb.831 (Pat), Ie BahmSar, ttd-'r.bed 5m37

E.&O.E

Re8istered & Corporate Office : No.1 East Main Road, Annanagar Wedern Extension, Chennai 600 101. CIN No.U27209TN1981PTC008718

5,M

s



Purchase order lr I
oir., d<.<.,r r h,'tua ga8 i 1 3

frurCrtn.q: YIdr tlolnG.
5.a.107r3 t4, lltrl Hoo., L.G R6d, 5a<Llr.trS!d ' 500oof,

65T o.:!5A 6ano68o1zJ

Ssppllor Dci.UJ

tdIrlorr Liffl ,rlv!t! ut|lt d

,ior flo.B- lrJlE, LLn.{cr, tlyde..brd - Soo o3r. o8-06-fora
BKrsloT/Qoro r
24.0:l-2018
suFply And lrr5t ilatlon

2107:a81/a2

939ro!012:y9J9rOO9t91

It ra lurt i ll.. t V. lrj.iru.r Bio/Xr. alok GurL
A1(h.5. Ord.r io. UE Supd, o, io[orrhg rt6n..

' llit -Auto - 4.00 699. 0.00

OCl-.rFt .o*glurSollGraJr&aCOirEDCi€y

Totn, o.de. Value...

T{,ltrt alrll Co|r(nioot :-

at.Lrarfra Airarqfrr-aa2a{.t0ar.*,it,a-FlaaadOrrdardEjor.,..rt.!r.a!-
;FIH tt6 !51a0r zffi !.baadr. ls .lldfrr, r0l(qinert rd ffi tr.a
Iu CSIIEa.ahn !.D.gb
O{lrtor. D.airrotbnr tr r,trr} 2otr. r.a.(drrartl-a ll.$tn!, u.r Zoi!
0.irqtat6 vll h.rs, ttu9!.$,dn Cs,td rdrr!,itrr60t2|1a$.

Sr, rb. lSr rqr.. rrrl flrrlr€Ct fl. Sh broppdblmr.i.d
Pidr cri.d tmt665ll

h.trrDary tl
t r.Flrd-C.a brlf rr.-oilt .

l_5

C

b I* hrLd.lr d ..ltl}! F td,.rV.!,t rrEt, Ert do.. rrhdra.t m, p..t
Ra $q,8fl.dryE*.-- -. d.t a$4t!

fltffi*ff'ffi"ffi'ffi*"lli't.i rrFj.{t *rrerrpq}'r,!*,!an.sanoErc,$,rt:.r,,?ctra
rrltlLt t cildstHll! id (!muril',J h c.trpl.r. !, 3t U., m t9

Yglrftt llFru. k rtu nrllb d o, !&.9.d lxi
* 

,q r,!r.i.. t-!d!u. ll,q'o d,o t.F!rra!d.L.d(0cy!n,o,crrrrr.

l&lrldd{.5i.ri Lacrroft
fd r.l!r..rtlt',t.t &rr..,

51056

Qtv GST

----



Requisition Form

Company Name VISTA TIOMES Date: 30.3. l8

Site & Phase : PHASE.I Time: l0:30

Supplier Req. No. 9 3033

Mate rial requAed beforc date:
Rnqt La q\Det/.

No Description Size Ouantity Units Inward No Date

I D Block lifts
02 Nos

1 F Block lifts
Nos

J
a"t^

5\0yE Bluck lifts
03 Nos

4l
.J Note; Delivary date for D Block lifls 20.7.18

(; Note:- Delivary date for F Block lifu 1.5.19

7 Note :-Delivary date for E block lilis 30.12.19

lt

9

t0 A Go^ \
II

\ t1$1"
, Ft.\

Remarks: For D,F & E Blocks Iifts purposc

Prepared By

si l-)ale

T.Madhu Approved by

30.03. t8 Sisn. & Date

02

9>-

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns.



12/4t2020 Yahoo N4ail - Release the final payment of Johnson lifts for E-Block.

Release the final payment of Johnson lifts for E-Block.

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

sneha . (sneha@modiproperties.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

murthy@modiproperties.com; vista-const@modiproperties.com

Tuesday. December 8, 2020, 1 l:12 AM GMT+ 5:30

Dear Prabhakar Sir,

Please release the final payment of Johnson lifts for E-Block, as they have Handovered the
lifts in E- block.

Regards,

CH.Snehapriya
Asst. Engineer 17207 478737 | sneha@modiproperties.com
Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. I www.modiproperties.com
5-4-1871 3 & 4, M G Road, Secunderabad -03 | Ph: +91 40 6633 5551

Don'tjust buy a flat or villal Buy a great lifestyle!
We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

111



Heoii Office & Regd. Office I , Eost Moin Rood, Anno Nogorwestern Extension, Chennoi 600,] 0l

Phone ,04{ 26152200 Emoil info@iohnsonlihsltd.com Website www.lohnsonliftslid.com

CIN No.r U27209lNl98l PTC008718

' LIFT No. L-L785-7

VISTA HOMES
SOHAM MANSION,
2ND FLOOB, 5-4-t87/3 & 4,
M G ROAD,

SECUNDERABAD
PIN:500003

Our Ouolation Ref No. JU56/IG01/00609/E/A00

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub : Supply, Erection, Te$ing and Commissioning ol above mentioned Johnson Lifts
Insalled at:
SY.NO:193,
KAPHA

KUSHAIGUDA
HYDERABAD
500062

HANDING OVER CERTIFICATE

Thisdaytflt ttl leORi ) we hare handedo\er toyouin goodworkingcondi
Johnson Electrical Lift installed at the abole premises after carrying out and completi
works enumerated in our quotation

We ha\e also handed o\er to you the Emergency Door Open Key and the Controller Key lor t
abo\e Lift. Please sign and relurn to us the duplicate copy of this handing o\er letter at
earliest duly signed in token of having taken o\er the installation.

Also please be informed damages caused to the lift due to
seepage is not co\ered under lhe waranty.

Kindly note the warranty period for the abo\e lift will be elfecti\e from

04t1212020 lo 03t1i,2021

F-:r bo

For Service, Maintena and breakdowns please conta

LIFTS & ESCAL TORS
Johnsom

T&Ci 08/OFU03

ti n the
all

e
he

misuse/ water entry / leaka

Handed Oler By:

Johnson Lifts Privat imited

ion Head)

23078881, 23078882, 23078883

ONLY FOR OFFICE USE

BRANCH OFFICE

BOUIE CODE :

SM NO. :

SIGN BY S&M DEPT:

Fslvl ENTEBED ON

FSM ENIERED BY

HEAD OFFICE

RECEIVED ON :

VERIFIED BYIOh son Li{l s vl Ltd

tB#6ff.u Pl€+N€-g-3+?TlE BdlEfUE&PBUltnoeeLLl - 50003i€tEC6
Phone 23073881 / 82 / 83 Emoil hvderobod@iohnson iltsltd.corr



C .bL*L

fleod Office & Rogd. Office I , Eosi Moin Rood, Anno NogorWeslern Exlension, Chennoi 6001 0l
Phond 044 26152200 Emoil inlo@iohnsonliftshd.com Websile www.iohnsonli{lsltd.com

CIN No.: U27209TN l98l PTC0O87l8

CUSTOMER I NFORMATION LETTER

Date: 11/10/2020.

LIFT NO : L-17857

VISTA HOMES

KAPRA

HYDERABAD

- qa

Dear 5ir,

We would like to inform you that we have completed installation / under testing & Commissioning work for

your elevator having , for contracts and found the below list of work needs to be done from your end.

1. 3 PHASE PERMANENT POWER SUPPLYTO BE DONE,

ln case of any damage of the materials and lift equipments due to the above side reasons ,the
same will be replaced on {hargeable basis.

Thanking you & assuring you of our best service at all times

Yours faithfiilly; Custo er Sig atu

Forloh

Author

ate Limited,

,Signatory

Customer Name;
Customer Phone No.:
Received Date:

Joh nson Lifl

Hyderobod Office Plol No. B - 31, TIE Bolonogor, Eolonogor, Hyderobod

Phone 23073881 / 82 / 83 Emoil hyderobod@iohnsonl

LIFTS & ESCA ATORS

Pvt Ltd

500037
ild.com

_2

I



122t2020 Yahoo Mail - Release of final payment due against handing over of Johnson lift at VISTA HOMES, Kushaiguda. Hyde.abad. Your ord

Release of final payment due against handing over of Johnson lift at VISTA HOMES,
Kushaiguda, Hyderabad. Your order no: 51056, Dt. 8.6.2018 and our Job no: L-L 7857.

From

To:

Cc:

Date:

Raj6shwar rao (rvrr@johnsonlift sltd.com)

prabhakar@modiproperties.com

purchase@modiproperties.com

Wednesday, December 2,2020,03:09 PM GMT+5:30

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that against your PO. no. 51056, Dt. 08.06.2018,
we wish to inform you that we have supplied all the four lifts at site,
against our Job nos. L-L 7857-60.

We have to receive the flnal payment of Rs. 82,500=00 for the 3rd lift,
against our Job nos. L-L 7857, which is due against handing over of the
lift, to cover 100% of the order value, as per agreed terms. The lifi
was handed over on 21.11.2020.

'\,/ Please find attached the lnvocie copies for the Job no. L-L 7857 also
the statement of accounts for your perusal.

We request you to release the above said payment of Rs. 82,500=00 on

receipt of this mail.

Regards,
Rajeshwar Rao,
9391010323.

Vista Homes lnvoices L-L 7857.pdf

1,3M8

VIsTA HOMES statement L-L 7857.xlsx

8.7k8

1t1

T1I,rl
L.l



((

Sheetl

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FROM M/S JOHNSON LIFTS PVT LTD

Client : VISTA HOMES DT : O2lO2l202O

SNO JOB NO STATUS

L-17857

CONTRACT
VALUE

LIFT HANDED
OVER

oN21t11t2020

TESTING
COMPLETION
oN 25t11t2020

DATE AMOUNT
20t0612018 450000
19t12t2018 500000
22t12t2018 500000

% CLAIM % VALUE

825000 100.00% 825000 742500

825000 742500

1

RECEIVED
ASPER

742500

CREDIT
BALANCE

/8 2500 \\

L-17858 90.00% r"'1t(rt'0

t-

1.L7859 LIFT HANDED 825OOO 100 00%
OVER ON
26t02t2020

L-17860 LIFT HANDED 825000 100.00%
OVER

oN13/03/2020

Total 3300000

DETAI LSO P MENTS
SNO CH No

825000 825000

825000 82s000

3217500 313s000 82500

0

02

l
1

2
249676
112542

I
3 112543
4 112553 01t04t2019 500000

112555 14t01 t2019

--

460000
3125006 632586 20t12t2019

7 294422 O6tO6t2O2O
294423 06t06r2020

165000
247500

Page 1

LEDGERI *ry



Total Claim
Total Received

CREDIT BALANCE

3135000

3217500
3135000

Sheetl

)

Page 2

TOTAL

SUMMARY

82500

I



Vlsta Home
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAGFV2068PiZJ
Stat6 Name i Telangana. Code:36

Purchas€ Voucher

No. :PUR/1Oa56\-Z
Ref : 14995 dl. 23-Ooc-2O2O

Party's Name: Summlt Saleg LLP
5-4-187/3&4 Soham Mansion MG Raod Sec Bad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

Dated:3l.Dec-2020

Tiles, Granite, Etc. GST 149/o
INPUT-CGST
INPUT.SGST
olE-Rounded off

Particu lars

5,132.40
461.92
461.92
(-)o.24

Amount

t 6,056.OO

On Account of :

Being on purchase of stone-granite tan brown material,hamali charges agalnst Bill no: 14995 dtd: 23
12.20 vide po not 72715 dld:O4.12.2O

Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees Six Thousand Fifty Six Only

tor SUP-Summlt Sales Llp

Prepared by: krishnaveni by Receive/s Signature

(



-SC_e^ r Dt Sq q rc
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Sl. No

rs difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Remarks

Plocurenrcnt
Manager

Notes: l. ln case amount lo lre credil to supplicr and lhe bills total does not nralch preparc JV lor debit or credil. 2. n ftach
additional sheets ifquantity of bills or DCs is r1rorc than thc space provided. Clearly nrark the space provided rvith 'see

attachnrent'. i. Purchase Olllcer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurernent Nlanager to approve
all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- .4. Anach JV, Oftice copv of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. [n Antounr A. exclude
hansport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Arnount B. 6. To be approved by accounts rnanager if bill value exceeds Rs.
10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,0001

Hulrsg .
Date

OElr>)Pq"
Prepared by

PO 
" 

WO Dale
64 /p/roz--PO/WO no 1)'Ut
0 "rLl

Suppliel Name
3-s /L {t .

P(),/WO amount

Ploject VH,Firm,/Cornpany VrJ94 +io,Y, (.
Sl. No. Bill No Bill I)rte Bill arnount

2Tlplq.22 6 otZ l-I tu99{
2 I

l
I4

ft)D IL,O
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Harnali Charges):

DEmatchJs MRNDC No DC. Dirte

2. 1 l> v-. 8L{lo r.*1es r NoI

%11
o Yes o No

! Yes o No

Amount B Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: J tt6rt l.-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: (. "tbtl
Amount F- Differcnce (A - E)

Quantity received as per PO /WO ler'fes o Excess received o Short received o Other (explained below)

B+€s-Ef +o-(explaiiiEdTel-oD

txcess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) p Yes - Rs. /-E++o-

Pavment - due date 78 r5 >o>o

Approved
by

Purchasc

OlIcer
Purchase

Manager
l\1 D Accounts -

receiver of
bill

Accounlant Accounts
Manager

n

24Sign:
.-) YyL,au<- ]L

Date 2,b 1

trYes tr No

MRN No.

2.

4.

r 4lproved -within aecepl@u)

\z{es c No - wait lor balance material o No (explained belorv)



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
' #54-18713 & 4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase!)modipropenies.com

supplier / Customer / Transpo(er - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CI 27

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

I ofl:23-12-2020

SY.no. t93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2068PIa

04- t2-2020

RTI

lnvoice No. I4995Customer Details

lnvoic€ Date ).3-t2-2020

PO No. 727t5

PO Date.

Req ID 62039

Req Date 03-12-2020

L.oc Req No 99973

HSN/SAC Qt) Rate Gross Tax% Tax AmtDescription of Goods

68022310 571.54

9'0xl'0-06nos
68022310 24 58.80 l,4 t 1.20 l8 254.028534 - Storc - ganite - Tan Broun - l9mm - Sft.2

6'0xl'0-04nos
546.00 l86188 - Miscellaneous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sft

4

6

1

1l

I(] . ..1 D

t3

l1

l5

Total Taxable Amount 5,132.40 923.84IGST CGST SGST

461.92 46t.92 Total Invoic.€ Amount

Rupees : Six Thousand Fifty Six and Paise Twenty Four Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

C,B

for Summit Sales LLP

' ll 8534 - Sloo€ - Sramte - Tan Brorm - l9mm - Sft 54 I s8.8q 3,175.20 | 18 
]

I

es.28 I^l ,04 t

5
|---t--_-

T--

--.,]

tq

l2

it-

t-6
a

I



SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4 Il Floor, M G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

DELIVE RY CHALLAN

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

M/s
n-

Site: ....

lt

PO. /WO. Date

Date

PO. / WO. No

Vehicle No

)a

VJ ))D ras
)'te- 1'

t

QuantityPARTICULARSSI
No

1 I

)

) ,' r ,r A it(- /i lr

---C:>"1-

06
otlL'() Y t' t

Ai
CL)

sh
2

4

6

7

I

11

12

13

1V

16

17

18

19

20

GSTIN:

Received the above materials in good condition'

(t!\lr^t

I
I

Received by \

T SALES LLPFor S

Authorised Signatory

'"@Stamo:

a,6o?5.-
Date :

DC No. c

I

TV )j
Yr

1,r'

(.:

(

(

8

10

15



Peqe(r) I Of I 04 l2 2020 l.l:59: l7

Purchase Order tlllll
121r

25 11

llllllllllilll

I r-. co

I

I

mpany: Vista Homes
5-4-LA713 & 4, Ilnd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AAGFV2068P1ZJ

5
2@ 1:31: 18

72715 9997 3

lr

supptier oetai

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66315551 9618244433

Kind Attn i Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

8534 - Stone - granite - Tan Brown - 19mm - Sft
9?x,0-06nos

8534 - Stone - granite - Tan Brown - 19mm - Sft
6'0x1'0-04nos

6188 - Miscellaneous - Hamali charges - NA - Per Sft

04't2-2020

Su pply

Qty Rate Diso/o GST

ls I
Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

04-12-2020

Nil

1 54.00 5 8.80 0.00 18.00

Amount

I lqaJq

t,665.22

644.28

4,osa.zt

2 24.O0 5B 80

0077 8.00

00

18.00

1B00

00

0

03

Total Order Value . . .

Eupees : Six Thousand Fifty Six and Paise Twenty Three Only

Terms and Conditions:-

Specification / Brand

PaymentTenns

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Tnnsporlalion Cost

Utlarranty

Advance Paid

OtherTerms

Completion oate

ireasurmenl

Securi9

Remarks

All ihrE shall be of 19mm hiloess shb6.

Affer deh/ery & Prcdudbfl oI bill

Alllaxes induded in aboYe price.

Nextday.

Vista Homes

Sy, N0. 193, Kapra, Hyd. Frcm ECIL bke hfr in lane opposite MRR sdool

Phone. Conb(t87901666'll

Bills must be submitted to H.O. wihin 3odays ol complelion of woft l0% plty on value of order will be deducled for dehy in submission ot bills.

Induded in above price.

Nit

Nil

We reserye tle rightto.ejed iterlE not conforming to quality and specjfcations. Above order for C- 108,208,308.408 tulain door ganie daddirq
purpose. Cufling chaEes included in aboye rates.

Nit

Paymenl will be made as per measurement ol laid and lixed material. Wastage at suppliers cost.

Supplier shall be responsible for security and storage of maierial at site at its dsk and cost

Shrting Rs. 12- per dt for labour only.

Authorised Signatory

Accept€d th€ above Ierms And Conditions

Fot sufimit Sales LLP

TI l'.t 2YL9'
,



ompany Name telsta Homes 03.12.2020

ite & Phase r sta Homes l 7:10

Req Noer 9997 3

ID No Gzo 3'1aierial required trefore date 12 2020

Size Quantity Units lnward NoDescriptionrlo Date

9'x1' 6 No'sTan Brown GraniteI

4 No's2

3

Tan Brown Granite

I
t\

(<.
5

6 a:2'
ffiieP,7

\ .a ?n?fl
Remarks: For C-108, 208, 30E, 408 Main door Granite Clading work purpose

Approved t ., MINISH PAT{II\
[..^.,^nco DanallREM| :NT

1
By Madhu

t2.2020 Sign. &{

R uisition Form

& Date

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site wrile inward number and dale in last 2 columns

6'xl'

)t
\l

I a*tl
I8



DELTVERY CHALLAN

SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 54-18713 & 4ll Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

DC No 3
Date 2hI
Vehicle No D0,-Ks

2+

M/s l/
LtT

n
-6.m a
'l1td " 2\,....... .............

PO. /WO. Date /
sl.
No.

PARTICULARS Quantity

1 Ir fO+nt,t ) xl .d 0&1". tJ
,0d 

1
.6 otJ , TDJ2.

Y
4

(

7

B

I
10

12

14

15

16

17 ,tf r,l i. r..l

:ceiveo I:r

19

20

GSTIN:

Received the above materials in good condition'

Received bY

MIT SALES LLPFor S

Authorised Signatory

t$tP/

'c

Stamo:
q6075,-

Date :

oQ.l

PO. / W.O. No. :

Site:

I

6

11

iN\&',.

1E



VlEta Homo
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN | 36PAGFV2068Pl ZJ
Stale Name: Telangana. Code : 36

Purchasg Voucher

No. : PUR/IOaS7 /
Ref.: 14965 dt, 22-Oqc-2O2O

Party's Name: Summlt Sal€s LLp
5-4-187/3&4 Soham Mansion MG Raod Sec Bad

GSTIN/UlN i 36ACQFS2o44clz7

Dated : !1.lhc-2020

rticulars

r 1,770,OOElectrical GST 1 A7o
INPUT.CGST
INPUT.SGST

1,5o0.oo
135.OO
135 00

) On Account of :

Being on purchase of conducting pvc round cover material against Bill no: 14965 dld:22.12.20 vide
po no: 73104 dld: 1A.12.2O Scan ld: 59979

Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Only

foi SUP-Summit Sal6s LIP

Prepared by: krishnaveni Receiv6r's Signature



.SCo-tt to : 51111
PURCHASE DIVISION.

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

o Yes ir No

D Yes a No

a Yes o No

t>,,<: 2_6

'f7o

Irntc RN

oNo

Sl. No

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Is difference benveen PO / Bill acceptable?

Remarks:

es at Excess received o Sho( received D Olher (cxplaired bclow)

o YesrJ€{€xp #+elo,w)

ble limits a N. (.,,r1',i,,.,, ,.*w,D

rYes-Rs

Accounts
receiver of

b ilt

Accountanl Accounts
Manager

Notes: l. In case alnounl to be credit to supp tcr an ills total docs nol rrratch plepare JV fbr debit or credit. ]. Attach

additional sheets if quantit)' of bills ot' DCs is nlore than the spacc providcd. Clcarll'lnark the space providcd rvith'scc

attachment'.3. Purchase Olflcer call approve PosrWos up to Rs.5,0001. I)u[chase lVlanagcr atrd Ptocurctnetrt lllanilScr 1() ilpplovc

alt bills from 5,0001 to 1,00.000/- . 4 Attach JV. Oilce copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Arnount A. e xclude

transpofi , Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Antou

Date:
l> Dc2o tt r-trs4

PO/WO no
3lo PO / WO Date

Supplier Narne esLL r PO/WO arnount Lti"t ,
Firm/Conrpany LjI,6'lloHE) I'roject v+l
Sl. No BillNo Bill Date Bill amount

l

ItlJLs la Ao24),|

3

I
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

1.1''(ol-
DC No DC. Datc M IiN No

I ILlVo t> 2b20I *Ll>t
2.

4

Amount B Other Credits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Arnount to be credited to the supplier:
I .rt ol

Amount E-PO/ WO value: ti.ttot,
Amount F Ditlerence (,\ [)

Excess ,/ short material leceived

No - wait lbr balance rnatcrial n No (explained below)est]

Advance paid / PDC giv('n (deducl rvhen payirg)

Close PO / W?O

,& ()a2 APayment - due date

Purchasl-
Manacel

i)Purchase

Of}icer
Approvcd

bv

(p.r)^auurtr UIL TUI

I
Sign:

ISH P,^F
\R IKH
URd$ENTR PROC

Date

10,000/- ?. MD to approve all bills above I,00,000/-
nt B. 6. To be approved by accounts nranager if bill value exceeds Rs

.l

Prepared by:

Amount C -Other Debits :-

)

I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
\ #54-187/3 & 4, I Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road- Secrmderabad. 500003

Email. purchase@modipropsrties.com

supplier / customer / rransporter - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 Ioll:22-12-2020

Customer Details lnr oice No.

Vista Homgs

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIA

ll

t4965

Inloice Date 22-t2-2020

PO No. 73104

PO Date.

Req ID

l8- t2-2020

6239t

Req Dato l8- t2-2020

Loc Rcq No 180503

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qr) Rate Gross TarTo Ta\ Amt

200

2

4

6

7

li

^ 'r l-f -b
9 x r"-

l0

l3

l1

270.001,500.00Total Ta\able AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

.4,no.ooTotal lnl oice Amountt35.00135.00

Rupees :Orrc Thou';and Seven Hulrdrtd Seventy Or y

j' for Summit Sales LLP

o_

o

/
Subject to Hlderabad Jurisdiction o

*
signatoo

_t 480L1qTL -trtug - PVC Round Cover - 3 _ 7.5d t.500.00 t8 270.00

T----r
---t--t-

I

i

I

I
I

tr
I-

+

L .L

|-+l--

-f

t5

I



Purchase Order
l8 l2 2020 r6:28:52

From Company : Vista i{omes
5-4-LA7/3 & 4, Ilnd Floor, M.G.Road, ge€underabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36AAGFV2068P1ZI

lllllWu,t
16 . 12 .20 71 :4@ :3@

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 l3A4,U nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTI 36ACQFS204,tCl27

040-66335551 96 t 824,143 3

xind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Doc llo 731O4

Doc Date

-

i18-12-2020

Quote No Nit

Quote Date t8-L2-2024

SupplySupplyType

Dis9o AmountItem Name QtY

4803 Electrical conductlng Pvc Round cover 3In 20 0,00
nos

Rate

7 ,50 0.001 1,770.0O

Total Order Value . . . .,,{.zro.oo,t

spcclffc ql l8rud

Plyrlld T.Ilnt

Tlr

thffvlry D.r.

Ihlh,try Locdkn

Plnlfity For Dlhy

T[n$otutirh Cort

mn nty

, Advrnc. Prid

V oo,rr",*
Compl€li.xt Dlb

lh.tumctt

S6cu.lty

R!0!rla

Ru : One Thousand Seven Hundred Seve Onl

Terms and Conditions:-

As p€r debik giv$ in tr qlhlir.

Atur Dofvory & ProdJdir of btl

lnduiYo oa d b(6

Nad Dsy.

VEb lbIE
Sy. l.lo. 193, KOr8, Hyd. Frqn ECIL hls l€fr h h.u oppcib [nR scflod

Ptrn6 Conb.t 87$166611

NT

TlErEpst od dral b6 bcno by l.a

l0 yels r8fiaflty.

Ni

Wa msve tE rtil b Gid ibrE mt ooohfl ng b $dq 8rd +flituim. t6o{o od€r ft( E bh( oodlqr Brpm

NI

Nlr

t'lt

A.c€pted the above Terms And condltlons

For sufrrntt ItGt LLP

oate : JJ-

L

-T -

--l

csr T
re. ot l

l

_l

authorlsed Slgnatory



uisition Form

By

Noter On receipt ofmaterial at sile write inward number and date in last 2 columns

t'7 .12 2020Company Name Vista Homes

t2 l0

r 80503

Site & Phase

Supplier

Vista Homes

Req No.

Time

C2311Material required before datel t9.12.20

DateUnits lnward NoNo QuantityDescription Size

No's
I PV(l Rorrnd sheel 200

3

4

..\.L \A q
6 Z\1 \lv'
8

s
I

Remarks: For E-Block Corridor purpose

CH. Snehapriya Approved by

& Date t7.12.2020 Sign. & Date

Date:

ID No.

5



DELIVERY CHALLAN

, , 154-18713 & 4, Il Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Roa4 Secund€rabad _ 500003

Email : purchase@modiprop€rtios.com

Supplier / Customer / Transportsr - copy GSTIN/UM: J6ACQFS2044C f 27 l ofl :22-12-2020

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp m MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIA

t27 40

DC Date . 22-12.2020

l8-12-2020

Customer Details DC No.

2

PO No 73t04

PO Datc. 18-t2-2020

Req ID 6239t

Req Date

Loc Req No 180503

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt-Y

I 4803 - Eloctrical - conducting - PVC Round Cover - 3 In - nos 200
)

l

7

ll

t)

l0

ll
t2

3I

l4

l5

t6

l7

I
lll

t9

20

22

24

t5

26

21

lrd4,
2N

1

I

I l29
i\i 5 i\ i'{'-.. Obb b

30

YRT

for Summit Sales LLP

rlo
Subject to Hr-derabad Jurisdiction

.6

t--{

sigtotory

l
---

l
lr

rt

|-

___f_

i

L

--}
I



TAX INVOICE

Supplier / Customer / Tmnsporter - Copy

Summit Sales LLP
' #-54-187/3 & 4. tl Floor. Soham Maruion. M.C.Road Secundcrabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTIN/UM: s6 ACQB S2o44Cl Z7 1 of | :22-12-2OZO

Customer Detsils

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp !o MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIZJ

n

Rupees : One Thourand Seven Hundred Seven{y Ody

lnYoice Date

62391

l8- r2-2020

Loc Req No 180503

for Summit Sales LLP

270.00

n *.,$,**o

PO No.

PO Datc.

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qr) Tax Amt
I 4803 - Electrical - conducting - PVC Routrd Cover - 3 200 l8 270 00

)

3

6

1

tl

IO

t2

I

f6frl4

-:.- 'L

t5 "."L;;r.&-

-!l
1,500.00Total Ta\ablc AmountSGSTCGST--icsr'

1.770.00Total Invoicf, Amountt 35.00135.00

Subject !o Hldaabad Jurisdiction

ffi
22-t2-2020

73t04

t8-t2-2on

[ryLID
Req Date

Rate Gross

7.5d r.5oo.oo

TaxYo

f-T
l

T .l

I

l

I T---r-
L-t--

9

L L
l.-.+.-_-

v

L

F
.---- T

I

t-

1



vista Home
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAGFV2068P'1ZJ
Slate Name: Telangana, Code 136

Purchase Vouchor

No. I PUR/10858 L----
Ref.r 14964 dt. 22-Oec-2O2O

Party's Name: Summlt Salos LLP
5-,1-187/3&4 Soham Mansion MG Raod Sec Bad

GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2OZI4C'I27

Dated : 3l-0ec'2020

mount

2 42,2{J9.OODoors, Door Franes & Hardware GST 18olo
INPUT-CGST
INPUT.SGST
OIE-Rounded Off

35.770.OO
3,219.30
3,219.30

o.40

)0" Account of
Being on purchase pf hardware ss cyllndrlcal.ss hinges,door stopper material against Bill no: 14964
dldt 22 12.20 vide po no: 73146 dldt 21.12.20 Scan ld: 59978

Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees Forty Two Thousand Two Hundred Nine Only

for SUP-Summit Salos L!P

^,*.,
Receiver's Signature

Pa.ticurars

Prepared by: krishnaveni



PUt<CIIASE DIVISION
Advice lbr approval for credir ro supplier

Sco.-r,i to : Sqq+g

(-s

Sl. No.

Quantity received as per I'O /WO

's difference betrvecn PO / Bill acceptable?

Advance paid PDC giverr (de(lttcl \\hen pl\ irrg)

Pavment - dur dlte

l)C rratches \11(\

'es r No

r-( >:-o ?
t sq \(J
t'+r.r u

rorl reccive.l i, Othcr (crphincd bclon )| : Yes r Exccss leceived

str

cYcs-Rs. L

No wait for balance rnaterial r No (explained below)

$ LI

Accorultanl

Notes: l. ln case nt lo bc crcdi to Pl) tet and tl)e bills tota I rloes not nratch prepale JV f<rr debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional shees if qtrantity ol bills or ore than the space provided. Clearl-"- mark the space provided u ith 'see

Accounts
N,lanager

slslD

atlachrnilnt'. 3. Purchasc Ol'ficcr cart approve Ibs''\\'os ti1xo Rs. 5,000,L. I'urchase lvlanlgcr and Proettre lcrlt I\4ilnager to approYe

all bills tiom 5,000- to 1.00.000/- 4. Attach J\/' ( )lllcc copy of |'O,'WO. DCs and bills to this advice. -s

transport. Hanlali cltargcs. cic and illstead include irl '\ttlottttt [] 6'

.ln Antount A. erclttde

\L}'lDate: >o Prepared by;

PO/WO no
] ''.t PO / WO Date !r )-o

Supplier Namc 55LLT PO/WO arnount

Firm,/Conr pan y l--5 P[o.jecr
?(

\Jt

\o

Sl. No Bill No Bill Date llill anrount

lo r-.tL)-o $

Amount A Bills total(Excluding Transport & llamali Charges): !r-o6
DC No I)C. I)xt. MtiN i-.o

(r\1 [ lr- ttt)(
2 cYes a No

4 DYes D No

Amount B Other Credits

Amount C Other Dcbits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

Amount E PO / WO value:

Amount F - Difference (A h)

; Ve" . N^ (erplained belorv)

u ApFer€C--.#ithkTrreTlabte limits o No (explaincd belorv)Excess / short nlateri l reccived

Close PO i W?O

S L^t- n--_ 4\Remarks

\
Accounts
lcceivel uf

bi

Prrlchlse
O tt'lccr

l)Ilrch
Nhna

t\4 t)
gelt'

Approved
by

-U''(,.1^.au,,Sign z\> TNEDate

10,000i - 7. NID to lpprove all bills above 1.00.000i-

lir br irppr',N cLl by ilccuunl\ lllalla!.:er it bill value exccecls lls

_l

+

r\tu\
2.

4.

lrYes o No
I



TAX INVOIC E

Summit Sales LLP

I of I : 22-12-2070Sqplier / Custorner / Trsnsporter - Copv

#5-4-18713 & 4,IlFloor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road. Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchasc@modiprop€nios.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36 ACQF S2o44CrZ7
Customer Delails

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp !o MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIA

ll

Inloice Date. 22-t2-2020

t 80-i07

lnvoice No. 14961

PO No 73t46

PO Date. 2l-t2-2020

Rcq ID 62436

Req Date 2t-12-2020

toc Req No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qtr- Ratc Gross Tax% Ta\ Amt
I 2165 - Carpentry - hardware - SS Cylindrical tock - 8lm I 30 541.00 16,230.00 lll 2.921.40

2285 - Carpentry - harduare - SS Hinges - Others -

2092 - Carpentry - hardware - Door Stopper - NA - )o

It0 l8

llt8302

8302 218.

t05

I7,2140.00

2.100.00

3.139.20

378.00

6

ll

9

t3

l.l

l5

6..138.6035.770.00Total Tarable AmountSGSTCGSTIGST

42.208.60Total lnvoicc Amount3.219.303.219.30

Rupees : Fourly Two Thuusad Two l{undred Eight ad Pai,re Sixty Only

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
signalory

l

F_-
-.1

I

__+
------------]-

u-
tttt

r _t II

L]
lld|_+--

tz

L_

1

I

-t



Purchase Order
Frge(r) I Ot 2 2l -O.(-20 I l:23:294M

From Company : Vlsta Homea
5-4-tail3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AAGFV2068P1ZJ

Orl9ln.
l]l1111[1lllili]ll1l
73146

16.12.?O 11:4@:34

Supplle! Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187/3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secundembad

Gsrlt{ 36ACQFS20.HC1Z7

040-66IJr5tI 9618244433

Klnd Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng Items.

Item Name

1 2360 - Carpentry - doors - Panel Doors - Others - Nos

73L46

Quot6 Date 2t-L2-2020

Qtv Rate. Diso6 qsr A€ol.at
3.00 2,660.00 0.00 18.00 9,4t6.40

38',X80"

2

I

5

2341 - Carpentry - doors - Panel Door 30 mm - 32 In x 82 8.00 2,296.00
In - Nos

2339 - C-arpentry - doors - Panel Door 30 mrB - 26ln x &2
In - Nos

2169 - Carpentry - hardvrare - SS Mortise Lock - other -
nos

2165 - Carpentry - hardware - 5S Cylindrlcal Lock - other
- nos

2285 - Carpentry - hardware - SS Hinges - Others - nos

1'

2092 - Carpentry - hardryare - Door Stopper - NA - nos

v Terms and conditlons :-

SDacincrlioll lBnttd Pand dorwih marBormd fram€ si b Rs. 126+'18% GST, HadsaG maletulb

9.00 1,86610O

0.00

o.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16.00

18.00 2L,674.24

19,816.92

19,151.40

20,579.20

6

30

00

00

2,350

1

105.00

00

00

00

1

8

.00

.00

.00

.00

18

18

0016,638

2,478.00

54

26

7

80.00

20.00

81

I1

Total Ord€r Value , . .

'*\r*
h-*U: \\1L \
|4 : \'l-:-o6

N^r.. ta<'tbPrymsrt Tcrna

T

&livsry D&

lhllvery Loclthn

P.mfy For Dlhy

Ir.$pod.don Co.l

ftuilrtt

Mvmcr hll

OthxT.l|tl3

Com0htion D.b
ilellumsnl

Socunt,
lor Vb., Hom.s

Authods€d Sl0natory

Ak dr*vsy std produdon o{ bil

krfrdedhtueov.Fh6

W$had8,

VBb Horrts

Sy. ih. 193, lcpr8, bd. Ftm ECL brE bft h bl6 opp6[6 MRR 3d0ol

Phm. Contsd 879016661 |

M

NI

Olo yu on dool!, 5 loan o0 mdbo bd, ons yoor m dEr hadlatE iElE.

NI

We Es€m tl6 right b rBi€{t ib|rB nd oontofldog b quality and sp€dficatolB.0bo{e odsr b br sefl€nt door l8pbcsll}lnl E Blod(

310J12,306 , purD6c.

r

N!

NI
Accaptld th. abovr Tcnns Afd CondlBons

aot S{tnfik s.tr. Ll'

SupplyTyp€

Doc No 180507

2L-12-2020Doc Date

Quotc No Nit

OnFour and PaiseRu : One takh 5 Nine Thousand Seven Hundred

Supply

t **\t

109,754.16

<--P-4



Requilition Form - Doors and hardwarc ( Deluxe)
Comoanv Vista Homes Site & Phase Vista l{omcs
Rcr]. no r80507 Rcq. l)ate 19.12.20
M4[:rial requiyed before 22.12.20 ID no. e)q\C
Prepared by: 1'.Madhu Aooroved bv (sisn ): C'v \
Flat,/ Block no: For E Block 310.312.306.

./. ' j-ljr."Note:- For Stase lll nbts DurDo
Type A & B 1220 Sft 3BIIK Ordcr Value: 2 .(AR.,Flats
Type C & D 950 Sft 2BHK Order Value 2I Flats x //'\ -oA€

rK\Rc\P

o\.2k^

oz

o

q
o

E 'E

Pyr
:Io

d:6.

6t.,l

HT E:d5.n

EI
E*

EE
)1EE.EcoctNP

.b

P

bbo
Q

&/ d

E

6

(

8g
VE
c0d.iE

z

i

o
\,^ f Panel Doors-38"x80' nos 61.2 5.9I I I 2 3 Jt

2 13.5Panel Doors-32"x82' nos 2 3 I 2 8 Jc 145.8
3 12.4Ppnel Doors-26"x82" nos 3 3 I 2 9 -/v T JJ.J
4 Mortise Lock oos I 1 I 2 6 Jt
5 Cylindrical Locks TOS 5 6 I 2 30 As
6 SS Hinges4" with screws nos 15 hol8 I 't 80
'l Magnelic Door Stoooer nos 6 7 t 2 20 -/zo

156 342.2 31.8Total r56

rIII- I IIII

IIIIIIIII

II IIIIIIIIII
III

III
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T IJIIII IIIIII,-^rZiII-
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I
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DELIVERY CHALLAN

. Summit Sales LLP
. #5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Marrsion, M.G.Road. Secunderabad _ -{00003

Email purchase a modrpropcnies com
supprier / customer /'Iranspone' - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACeFS2O44CIZ7

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

loft 22-12-2020

SY.no.l93

GSTIN: 36AAGFV2O68PIZ

a

22-t2"2020

180507

\.{09.
'9q ItL

t,tB
t-

Customer Detsils DC No 12739

73],46

PO Date. 21- t2.2020

Req ID 62436

Req Date 2t-t2-2020

Loc Req No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Q$,
I 2 I 65 - Carpeotrv - harduare - SS Cylindrical l,ock - othcr - nos 8301 30
) 2285 - Caryentn'- harduare - SS Hinges - Others - nos 8302 It{)

2092 - Carpentry - hard$,are - Door Stoppor - NA - nos 8302 20

7

10

u

l3

l.l

l1

I

2A

22

inrvai,i No:5 \SD I

3,sli}:,.[.h911*.
:, :i;ll;

t\1 lecetl'ti; llr

9

30

--Lrz

Subject to Hl derabad Jurisdiction
C

for Summit Sales LLP

t!!eE
I ro No.

l)
I

5

vq

---+--
I8

9

t2 +I

--t-

ttt
l5l

tit
l8

rd
+

----------------

------T--------l
4

--------J

2l

- - \,i;Tttir,BEr



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, I Floor, Soham Marsio!, M.G.Road, Sccundoabad - 500003 :

Emaili purchasqamodiproperties.com

supprier / customer / rran{nrter - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7
t4964

Vista Homgs

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

lofl:22-12-2020

SY.no.l93

GSTTN: 36AAGFV2O68PIZJ

RuDees : Fou-rty Trryo Thuurand Two Hutdred Eight and Paise Sixty Olly

2t-t2-2020

180507

for Summit Sales LLP

Customer Details lnvoice No.

loYoice Dal€ I ))-t))n7o
PO No. 73146

PO Date 2r-12-2020

Req ID 62436

Roq Date

t-oc Req No

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ar Ratc Gross TaxYo Tar Amt

I 2 I 65 - Carp€ntr_v - hardware - SS Cylindrical lock - lliil)l -?0 541.00 16,230.00 l8 2,921.40

,)
2285 - Carpentr-v - hard{are - SS Hhges - Othcrs - 8302 80 2 t 1t.00 17.440.00 l8 3.r39.20

105.00 2,100.00 I8 378.00

)

6

7

IN\,U.r i.l fI
l3

trG-i!. -!._ _..-ra.EL;Ja<,.

Receivr:d I.,i

l5 V;r ',, Ix.,.,-,-.^

SCST Total Tatable Amount 35,770.00 6,438.60IGST CGST

3.219.30 3219.30 Total Invoicc Amount 42.208.60

ll

Subject to Hyderabad Jutisdiction siqtalory

I

I

I

I
L

l
t

20+-
t4t +1t

1l -l_---- r
T-f-t

tt

iq I --l

tq
t-T--
Ird

I

ll
_|---t-

tt
.I

,

I

r+

I

tx
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vl3ta Homq
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36AAGFV2068PlzJ
State Name: Telangana, Code : 36

No. : PUR./1O859l
Ref.: 14832 dt. 16-Doc-2O2O

Party's Name: Summlt Sales LLP
5-4-18713&4 Soham Mansion MG Raod Sec Bad

GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS2O44C1z7

Dated:3r-0oc'2020

ulars

a 15,6aO.OOCement GST 28olo
INPUT-CGST
INPUT-SGST

12,250.OO
1,715.OO
1,715.OO

)
On Accounl ol :

Being on purahase of cement ppc 50 kgs bags against Bill no: 14832 dtd: 16.12.2O vide po 
^ot 

72676
dtdi 03.12.20 Scan ld: 59949

Amount (ln words) :

lndian Rupees Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Onty

for SUP-Summlt Sales LIP

Prepared by: krishnaveni Receiver's Signature

Puachase Voucher



SCo-r,t tDl S$qq
PURCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to zupplier

Notes: l. In cas€ amounl to be credited and the bills total does not match prepate JV for d€bit or cledit. 2. Attash

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or s is more than the space provided. Cleady mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purcftase Officer can approve Po*/'l os upto Rs. 10,0@/-, Purcha6e Manag€r or Procxrement Manag€r to approve

all bills from 10,000/-to 1,00,000/-.4. Attsch IV, Offrce copy ofPOAUO, DCs and bills to this adYice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in

10,0001 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

Date t, Zo
Prepared by NEHA,C

12-G1G PO / WO Dat€ o\ 2o2
Supplier Name

Ss Ltp
POA O amount

,_1 . 
"60Firm/Company

.{\r+i[=- {ro""e Project tig! - rt\o*r.r
Sl. No. Bill No. Bill Date Bill amount

I
\ qe q2- 2s1 I5,690

t
3

4

Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) \q,69e f-
SI, NO DC .No DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRN

I

301o tt tz 20\
oYes a No

oYes tr No

l trYes tr No

Amount B -Otler Credits :-Traruponadon charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: t6, 6P" [,-
AmountE-PO/WOvalue Z\, ZGO /-

\€r 6N 1.-Arnount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity re€eived as per PO iWO

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

n Yes a Excess receiveJ,,a'Short received o Other (explained below)

nJIa< ll Na (evFlained heloJv)

Excess / short material received 1ow)

Close PO / W?O o Yes a,N6 - wart for balance material o No (explained below)

o Yes - Rs.-----l o.DI{-Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

,. otl".\e*tPalment - due date
I

-

a
Accounts
Manacert-

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

AccountantProcuement
Malager

lvf DApproved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager

ZSign s-llz:
./qA

h
Daie ilrr\"o

Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

23
PO/WO no.

2

g6 2 '13

Remarks:



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-l-lE7/3 & 4. II Floor. Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Sccunderabad - 500003

Email: purchasea modrproperlies clm
supprier / customer / 'r'rdrsponer - copy GSTINfuNI: 36ACQFS2o44clz7 I ofl i16-12-2020

Customer Details lnloicc No. I,t832

Inloic€ Date l6- t2-202\:)

PO No. 72676

PO Dalc 03-t2-2020

Req ID 62024

Req Date 03-t2-2020

Vista Homes

Kapra, Opp to MRR School, Ecil

SY.no.l93

GSTIN ; 36AAGFV2O68PIA
Ioc Req No 99968

Description ofGoods Qt! Rate Gross Taxo/o Tax Amt

50 245 12,250.00 l8 3,430.00

I

ll

I

3J30.0012,250.00Total Taxablc AmountSGSTCCSTICST

15,680.00Total Invoic€ Amount1,715.001,715.00

Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred llighty Only.

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit Sales LLP

3002 - Cement - PPC - 50kgs - bags

I

I usurs.lt

1 1523

F --T--l--

-T

I

)

td+ I

1_ tt

t1
8

------r------T Tl

-T

l

I T--l
3

1.1

-T

=_l

l5

l
L

Arrh""rfu,.,"ry



DELIVERY CHALLAN

SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-187lf & 4 II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

3 09
l) )c

)) )Dt"&

DC No.

Vehicle No

Date

IP.O. /WO. No. : 7
t)PO. /W.O. Date: T

M/S

Site: ..

a\.
I/tI

iC* 7. t1(.
I lHr

Quantitysr.
No

PARTICULARSr
S(= Ll,t( I1 (t

Z

4

lt

*5

6

I
7

8

o

10

11

12

13

15

NIIT SALES LLP

I

'ri/
huthorised Signatory

(

w.,

st- I
For SfIVI

Received bY \ i- ii Stamp:

16

19

17

18

Received the above materials in good condition

GSTIN:

k6^

'\ t\Date :

?0

70t)

(



1l ililllllt ll I lil
26tt6l

03-12-2020 l:13:01 PM Origrnal 76

/
?:5.rt.2O 1 :28 07

I
From CompAny : .Vlste HomGa

5-4-$713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AAGFv2068P1zl

Supplier Detalls

Summit Sal€s LLP

5-4-18713&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,ltc Road, Secunderabad

Ooc f{o 7267 6 99968

Doc Dat€ 03-72-2020

Quote No NIL

Quote Date 03-12-2020040-65335551

9618244433 SupplyTypc Supply

Klnd Attn ; Hamendra.PEbhahr

Purchase Ord€r for the SupBly of fdlowing Items.

Item ame qty Rate Dis GsTqt Amount

1 3002 - Cement - Prc - 50tgs - bags 1 00.00 245.00 0.00 28.00 31,350.00

P.odty For DoLy

Trdl$olt.li,ll Co.t

W!rnnty

fttgarc hil
!t
- odErTmtt3

CompLlix 0.b
lftaasnrarl

S.curity

Rsmadc

Authonsrd

Terms and Conditions :-

Spcchc.tionlBr.rd All6nsshsllb.dPARASAXH'| kandcompany

P.ylrxr{ TlmE Afio, D€lt!€ry & Prd.dimoabl

Tu lnduded in tle abo,e pdca

DsllvoryDrh wiih 2 days

thllY.ry l-o6lbr Vb Ho{ne6

r

q. No. 193, lcpn, ltOF m EOL llr l€fr in blls o0$il6 IRR sdDol

Phon€. Cdlb.t E790166611

Nil

kdu&d in tE.bcB rdali

Nil

NT

d.{t b(\t \<a:teJ

e \.\f3z- l1- --\ t 6Bo[-

g^\ -rJ" t€, 6 f<r l---

\6\

*,,".

ws l€ssn s $B ngt6 b ur iBfiu rd contumil{ b fi E !rc. Hamal drge3 e$a 12 Rs per bag.,Above oder for E&F Btod( cMt wod(
purp6a
Ni

t{t

M

Coled maEdsl ftDm SoVLLP.

Laaptod th€ abova Terms And Condittons

F@ *ro,,,.fts.,r. LLt

0

-_ , fot.l otd.rvtlu... ' 31,360.00
(- Eqrees : Thirty One Thousand lhree Hundr€d SixW Only.



R sition Form
,ry Name

Phase

.er

ial required before date'

Description

g,-rls: For E & F Block civil work purpose

pared By

I.& Date

Note: On receipt of material at site wdte inward number and date in last 2 columns.

Homes 02.1?.2020

ista Homes t7 .22

No 99968

t2.20

Inward DateSize UnitsQuantity

No

o
Czo

PPC Cement 50kg r00 No's 2L/ql<6 -
I

\\
, --'{6#F ED

cf, in?1
I
I

i "rx::3"R
\Hl l\rr I
IIR.EMENT I

)/-xbI r
by

12.2020 & Date

R uisition Form
,mpaxl,' Nam€:

te & Phase

rpplier

taterial required before date

2

5

6

't

3

Note: On rec€ipt ofmaterisl at sit

ista Homes

ista Homes

r.10.20 No.

Unit$ DateSize Quentity Imvard NoDescription

For ,\B,C,D,EJ,GH,I Blocks Electrical room Flooring & D-BIock south Side Driveway Flooring purpose

.Madhutsy by

10.20gn.& Date & Date

e wrile inward nuiiber and date in last 2 columls

'|

tll!=:i-

I

Date:

Iime:

No.



SUMMTT SALES LLP
# 5-4-18713 & 4 II Ftoor, M G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

JC
Date 24

6PO /WO.No. : 7
PO. /WO. Date I 7n

sl.
No

PARTICULARS Quantity

1

o--JO-
Z

j

-4

5

6

7

o

13

15

inwatd No:
MRN No:

18

19 i,:";.i:J 1gg

&J"
GSTIN:

in good condition.Received the above materia ls

R ceived by VQ,

MIT SALES LLPFor S

uthorised Signatory
c-,

9 3 u-gF 
"t'r\

IrEEE

EE

DC No.

I

Vehicle No. L+DHZ

IM/s

Site:

)

I

Dt:

Stamp:

Date


